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Overview and Price

Offer
Status
Type of Car

Exterior color
Interior color

Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Previous owners
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export

Sales Tax (19%)

9062273
in Inventory
Pre-Owned

silber

black

Partial leather
8,000 km

Mar 12, 2018

2

Rear wheel drive
dual clutch

Price on request
No

Contact

Michael Koltes

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 55
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
mik@auto-salon-singen.de

Porsche
991 GT2 RS

Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

6

3800 cm[]
700 hp
515 kW
340 km/h
28s

750 Nm
1545 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO6
green

Vehicle is very well maintained and accident-free with Weissach package [] Vehicle is very well maintained and accident-free with Weissach packageEquipment: Leather
upholstery black, seats leather / Alcantara contrast colour red. Automatic dimming interior/exterior mirrors with integrated rain sensor Bose Surround Sound System Sport
Chrono Package with Laptrigger pre-installation Club Sports Package Alcantara storage compartment lid with Porsche Crest Painted vehicle key with leather key case red
stitching90 litre fuel tank LED main headlights black incl. Dynamic Light System Light Design Package Lift system front axle Magnesium wheels Smoking package Rear view

camera Alcantara sun visor llluminated door sill trims in carbon fibre Weissach package 4-point seat belts Fire extinguisher [] [J

Offer 9062273
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