



AUTO - SALON - SINGEN

Auto Salon Singen GmbH | Güterstr. 33-35 | D-78224 Singen | Tel. +49 7731 / 99 55-44 | Fax 99 55 69 | www.auto-salon-singen.de



Contact

Michael Koltes
Phone: +49 (0) 7731 99 55 55
Fax: +49 (0) 7731 99 55 69
mik@auto-salon-singen.de



Porsche 991 GT2 RS

Overview and Price

Offer	9062273
Status	in Inventory
Type of Car	Pre-Owned
Exterior color	silber
Interior color	black
Type of interior	Partial leather
Mileage (Kilometers)	8,000 km
First registration	Mar 12, 2018
Previous owners	2
Type of drive	Rear wheel drive
Transmission	dual clutch
Net/Export	Price on request
Sales Tax (19%)	No

Technical Data

Cylinders	6
Capacity	3800 cm ³
Engine power	700 hp
Engine power Kilowatt	515 kW
Top speed	340 km/h
Acceleration 100 km/h	2.8 s
Torque	750 Nm
Curb weight	1545 kg
Fuel	Benzin
Type of fuel	Super-plus
Emission class	EURO6
Environmental badge	green

Details

Vehicle is very well maintained and accident-free with Weissach package Vehicle is very well maintained and accident-free with Weissach package Equipment: Leather upholstery black, seats leather / Alcantara contrast colour red. Automatic dimming interior/exterior mirrors with integrated rain sensor Bose Surround Sound System Sport Chrono Package with Laptrigger pre-installation Club Sports Package Alcantara storage compartment lid with Porsche Crest Painted vehicle key with leather key case red stitching 90 litre fuel tank LED main headlights black incl. Dynamic Light System Light Design Package Lift system front axle Magnesium wheels Smoking package Rear view camera Alcantara sun visor Illuminated door sill trims in carbon fibre Weissach package 4-point seat belts Fire extinguisher